
Black Pamper's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 4 11 4 6 0 0 3 9 4 10 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 12

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Durante Mirko (05/747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 2

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 3 3 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6

Lazzarin Marco (05/749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Parmigiani William (05/750) 1 1 4 4 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1

Robuschi Alessandro (05/751) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Lazzarin Luca (05/748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Poldi Allai Alessio (05/412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 31 67 2,16

Spotti Andrea 05/618 19 24 1,26

Durante Mirko 05/747 16 22 1,38

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 18 20 1,11

Lazzarin Marco 05/749 11 18 1,64

Parmigiani William 05/750 14 14 1,00

Robuschi Alessandro 05/751 12 9 0,75

Lazzarin Luca 05/748 7 2 0,29

Poldi Allai Alessio 05/412 0 0 0,00

Chiusura Lampo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mozzi Angelo (05/484) 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 11

Quaini Luca (01/1419) 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavarotti Thomas (05/792) 4 9 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Ponzi Ivan (05/507) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 8

Contardi Nicola (05/439) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Balestrieri Giuseppe (05/506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Musi Michela (05/444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mozzi Angelo 05/484 32 89 2,78

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 32 69 2,16

Quaini Luca 01/1419 12 29 2,42

Pavarotti Thomas 05/792 16 29 1,81

Ponzi Ivan 05/507 18 29 1,61

Contardi Nicola 05/439 9 20 2,22

Balestrieri Giuseppe 05/506 8 7 0,88

Musi Michela 05/444 1 0 0,00

Eagles Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 7

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 4 1 0 0 4 7 3 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4

Nicolosi Luciano (05/589) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Capitano Giovanni (05/185) 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 2

Borriello Giuseppe (05/232) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 32 55 1,72

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 29 42 1,45

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 30 32 1,07

Nicolosi Luciano 05/589 9 10 1,11

Capitano Giovanni 05/185 15 7 0,47

Borriello Giuseppe 05/232 13 2 0,15

Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 0 0 3 1 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 6

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 5

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 4 3 4 4 2

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 0 0 4 0 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 4

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Hidoussi Nadhir (05/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gobbi Simone 05/430 31 40 1,29

Tortelli Marco 05/090 28 36 1,29

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 29 27 0,93

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 27 24 0,89

Pereni Matteo 05/429 9 6 0,67

Hidoussi Nadhir 05/796 4 1 0,25



Belli Freschi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 6 0 0

Suma  Cosimo (05/376) 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Scibetta Luigi (05/169) 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Deda Agron (05/900) 4 3 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Biasetti Thomas (05/640) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pezzani Camilla (05/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Santoro Pietro (05/628) 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 32 75 2,34

Suma  Cosimo 05/376 20 40 2,00

Scibetta Luigi 05/169 22 37 1,68

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 12 23 1,92

Deda Agron 05/900 16 21 1,31

Biasetti Thomas 05/640 12 14 1,17

Pezzani Camilla 05/593 6 12 2,00

Santoro Pietro 05/628 8 8 1,00


